
GIRLS 

DED.#R82 

SL NO. 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 

SL NO 

Name of the Selected Candidates to Admission for the Academic Session 2024 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

FORM NO 

22 

163 

171 

177 

183 

191 

218 

FORM NO 

24 

140 

150 

184 

208 
209 

219 

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschoolaccghs.in 

236 

Class: Transition 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

AHANA GHOSH 

ABHIPSA PAUL 

TRISHITA BISWAS 
PUJA BARMAN 
SHIVANSHI MISTRY 
RONITA DAS 

UPASANA DAS 

2nd List 

Class: Nursery 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

HITAKSHI KAR 

AAROHI SAHA 
SHIFA RAHMIN 

AROSHI GHOSH 

RIDIPTA BAG 
ARADHITA KUNDU 

ISHANI MAJUMDAR 

Date: 23.11.2023 

AAYUSHMITA SARKAR 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

23.1).023 
Headmistress 

Chist Church Girls' High Schoo 
Dum Dum 

Contd.: P-2 



OUNDED 

SL NO. 

SL NO. 

Name of the Selected Candidates to Admission for the Academic Session 2024 

SL NO. 

1 

SL NO. 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 

1 

FORM NO 

16 

21 

164 

166 

187 

198 

199 

204 

205 

211 

212 

215 

237 

FORM NO 

FORM NO 

FORM NO 

173 

217 

172 

175 

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in 

220 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

SHUVANGI GHOSH 

Class: K.G. 

ARATRIKA CHATTERJEE 

SABNAM MONDAL 

ASHWIKI SINGH 

2nd List 

ANURIYA HAZRA 

ANUSHKA SAU 

BARNITA MANDAL 

(2) 

SAMRAGNI DAS 
MADHUSNATA BHATTACHARJEE 

ADRITA KARMAKAR 

DISHANI ADHIKARY 
SAURASENI PANDIT 

ANGSHIKA ROY 

KRITI GHOSH 

Class: I 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

ADRIJA CHATTERJEE 

Class: II 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

RAJNANDINI MUKHERJEE 

Class: IlI 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

SMITA NASKAR 

DEBANKSHI BHATTACHARJEE 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

23-Q1 Contd.: P-3 
Headmistress 

Christ Church Girls' High Scheo 
Dum Dum 



FOUNDED 

SL NO. 

1 

SL NO. 

Name of the Selected Candidates to Admission for the Academic Session 2024 

SL NO. 

1 

1 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 
30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028. Ph-2559-2030 

email : christchurchschool@ ccghs.in 

2 

FORM NO 

165 

FORM NO 

FORM NO 

176 

(3) 

157 

2nd List 

Class: IV 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

NUSRAT MONDAL 

Class: VI 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

SIMANTIKA OJHA 
180 NILANJANA CHAKARABORTY 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

SHRESTHA MANDAL 

Class: VII 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

Date & Time of Admission 

28.11.2023 at 3 p.m. 

23.)) 2S 

Headmistress 
Christ Church Girls' High Scho0 

Dum Dum 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

