

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email: christchurchschool@ccghs.in

Date: 23.11.2023

2nd List

Name of the Selected Candidates to Admission for the Academic Session 2024

Class: Transition

SL NO.	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	22	AHANA GHOSH	
2	163	ABHIPSA PAUL	
3	171	TRISHITA BISWAS	
4	177	PUJA BARMAN	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.
5	183	SHIVANSHI MISTRY	•
6	191	RONITA DAS	
7	218	UPASANA DAS	

Class: Nursery

SL NO	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	24	HITAKSHI KAR	
2	140	AAROHI SAHA	
3	150	SHIFA RAHMIN	
4	184	AROSHI GHOSH	
5	208	RIDIPTA BAG	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.
6	209	ARADHITA KUNDU	
7	219	ISHANI MAJUMDAR	
8	236	AAYUSHMITA SARKAR	

Headmistress
Christ Church Girls' High School
Dum Dum

Contd.: P-2



CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email: christchurchschool@ccghs.in

(2)

2nd List

Name of the Selected Candidates to Admission for the Academic Session 2024

Class: K.G.

SL NO.	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	16	SHUVANGI GHOSH	
2	21	ARATRIKA CHATTERJEE	
3	164	SABNAM MONDAL	
4	166	ASHWIKI SINGH	
5	187	ANURIYA HAZRA	
6	198	BARNITA MANDAL	
7	199	ANUSHKA SAU	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.
8	204	SAMRAGNI DAS	
9	205	MADHUSNATA BHATTACHARJEE	
10	211	ADRITA KARMAKAR	
11	212	DISHANI ADHIKARY	
12	215	SAURASENI PANDIT	
13	237	ANGSHIKA ROY	

Class: I

SL NO.	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	173	ADRIJA CHATTERJEE	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.

Class: II

SL NO.	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	217	RAJNANDINI MUKHERJEE	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.

Class: III

SL NO.	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	172	SMITA NASKAR	
2	175	KRITI GHOSH	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.
3	220	DEBANKSHI BHATTACHARJEE	P

23.91.23 Contd.: P-3



CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030

email: christchurchschool@ccghs.in

(3)

2nd List

Name of the Selected Candidates to Admission for the Academic Session 2024

Class: IV

SL NO.	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	165	NUSRAT MONDAL	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.

Class: VI

SL NO.	FORM NO		NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1		157	SIMANTIKA OJHA	
2		180	NILANJANA CHAKARABORTY	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.

Class: VII

SL NO.	FORM NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	Date & Time of Admission
1	176	SHRESTHA MANDAL	28.11.2023 at 3 p.m.

23.11.23

Headmistress
Christ Church Girls' High School
Dum Dum